

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 318 OF 2006

NATIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMTT., C.L., LABOUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions

Date: 18/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rinku Sarma,Adv.  
For M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Ms. Sudha Pal,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. CH. Leela Sarveswar,Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv  
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv  
Mrs. Nandini Gore ,Adv  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner confirms that they will supply additional copies of pleadings to the concerned advocates who have filed appearance on behalf of respondents. Served respondents may file counter affidavit before 22.2.2007. List the matter on 22.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar