

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Writ Petition(s) (Civil)No.318/2006

National Campaign Commtt.,C.L.,Labour

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Union of India &amp; Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendirata,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Riku Sarma,Adv.  
M/s. Corporate Law Group,Adv.Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Purohit,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. D.Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R. Satish,Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan,Adv.Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Sengupta Singh,Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Anil Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Ritu Raj,Adv.

Ms. Suparana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

M/s. Arputham,Aruna & Co,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome  
of dasti service before 29.8.2007. Served  
respondents may file counter affidavit till then.  
List the matter on 29.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar