

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.

....3/-

- 3 -

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.Genl.,Sikkim.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham,Adv.
Ms. Megha Gour,Adv.
for M/s. Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kumari,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG,Rajasthan.
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia,Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Prabu Rama Subramanian,Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho,Adv.
Mr. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.

....4/-

- 4 -

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Renu Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sidhan Goel,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG,Haryana
Mr. Vivekta Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.
Mr. V. Pattabhi Ram Vadrevu,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Ms. S. Geetha,Adv.

Ms. Jayshree Anand,Addl.AG.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Contempt Petition (C) Nos.42 of 2011 and 43 of
2011:

After hearing learned counsel, the Court
reserved its Order.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar